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NOVÁ DRÁMA/NEW DRAMA 2014, 12 – 17 May 2014
Registration form

	Name and surname
	

	Institution
	

	Address
	

	E-mail
	

	Phone number
	


Accommodation:
	Please, indicate dates of your stay (X):

	12.5.
	
	13.5.
	
	14.5.
	
	15.5.
	
	16.5.
	
	17. 5.
	


Number of nights: _____
Please, return by email to diana.selecka@theatre.sk or by fax to 00421 2 52931571. 
